

Spouse:

Barrel Futurities of America, Inc. 2025 Membership Application



Member Information

\$125.00

First Name:	Last Name:	
Company Name:		
Address:		
	State:	
Phone:	Fax:	
SSN/Tax ID:	Birthdate:	
E-Mail:		

Additional Family Member (Spouse and/or Children 18 yrs and under living at home \$25.00 each)

-			
	First Name:	Last Name:	
	SSN/Tax ID:	Birthdate:	
Child	dren:		
1)	First Name:	Last Name:	
	SSN/Tax ID:	Birthdate:	
2)	First Name:	Last Name:	
	SSN/Tax ID:	Birthdate:	

Membership Terms & Fees

Membership Fees are \$125.00 for the first member of a household. Fees for additional family members (spouse and/or children 18 yrs and under living at home) are \$25/person. Membership is not retroactive. You must submit a completed membership application and fee prior to receiving BFA points or participating at the BFA World Championship Futurity.

Certification

I hereby request membership with Barrel Futurities of America, Inc. I hereby agree to become familiar with all of its rules and regulations and they I will abide by and be bound by them. I further agree to release and hold harmless Barrel Futurities of America, Inc., arena owners, event promoters, sponsors, and any person connected with Barrel Futurities of America, Inc. produced and endorsed events from losses, damages, or injury to me, my equipment, and/or my animals resulting in my attendance or participation in any Barrel Futurities of America, Inc. produced or endorsed event.

I agree that Barrel Futurities of America, Inc., assumes no liability if I have not read these conditions and having not read these conditions, I am still held to their contents. I further agree that if any dispute should arise involving Barrel Futurities of America, Inc., the proper venue shall be Cleveland County, in the State of Oklahoma.

Signature:

Date:

Submit completed application to: Barrel Futurities of America, Inc., 106715 South 4540 Rd. Vian, OK 74962 Phone: (918) 774-3522 (479)551-3401 www.bfaworld.com